
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

No. 

70 

09 

44 

95 

3 

3A 

31 

51 

30 

13 

7 

8B 

33 

12 

45 

85 

4 

77 

10 

6 

14 

20 

Name 

Lewis Cooper Jr 

Justin Frick 

Joel Quadracci 

Jerome Mee 

Mark Sherwood 

Stuart Crow 

Travis Engen 

Kirt Bennett 

Marc Giroux 

Dean Turnbaugh 

Eddie Claridge 

Andy Schaufelberger 

John Mirro 

Sebastian Coppola 

Alain Matrat 

Jay Shuler 

Paul Dudiak 

Thomas Simpson 

Tom Fraelich 

Bakir Begovic 

Rasim Tugberk 

Bill Melvin 

Class 

9BOSS 

9F1 

9F1 

9BOSS 

9F2 

9F3 

9F1 

9FA5 

9F1 

9F3 

9FA5 

9F3 

9F3 

9FA5 

9F2 

9F3 

9FA5 

9FA5 

9FC 

9BOSS 

9FA5 

9F2 

Best Tm 

1:42.671 

1:49.648 

1:49.779 

1:50.147 

1:50.219 

1:51.308 

1:52.367 

1:54.215 

1:56.182 

2:01.584 

2:04.055 

2:05.651 

2:05.761 

2:06.215 

2:07.613 

2:07.858 

2:09.146 

2:22.165 

2nd Best 

1:44.745 

1:51.659 

1:52.052 

1:51.100 

1:50.305 

1:55.256 

1:52.556 

1:58.037 

2:02.766 

2:01.638 

2:06.938 

2:05.687 

2:08.390 

2:07.085 

2:09.776 

2:07.913 

2:09.500 

2:22.255 

Year 

2007 

1997 

1997 

2015 

1995 

1992 

2001 

1974 

1997 

2004 

1982 

2006 

2014 

1970 

1987 

2004 

1969 

1972 

1979 

1998 

1971 

1984 

Make/Model 

Panoz DP01 

Lola 97/20 

Lola T97/20 

Dallara F2 

Ralt RT41 

Ralt RT40 

Lola T97/20 

Lola 332 

Lola T97/20 

Pro Formula Mazda Pro Mazda 

Theodore TY02 

Swift 016 

Elan DP08//MZR 

Lola T192 

Martini MK 53 Super Vee 

Mazda Pro Formula 

McKee F5000 

McKee Mk18 

March Super Vee 

Benetton Formula One B198 

Leda LT25 

Barber Dodge Formula 

Engine 

4200 

4200 

4243 

4000 

1600 

1800 

4243 

5000 

4243 

2000 

5000 

4955 

1800 

1300 

5000 

5000 

1598 

4000 

5000 

3231 

Hometown 

Grosse Ponte Woods MI 

Lewisberry PA 

Hartland WI 

Houston TX 

Lakeville NY 

Dallas TX 

Weston CT 

Clarkston MI 

Cushing ME 

The Hills TX 

Scarsdale NY 

Beacon NY 

Bath PA 

Rochester MI 

Annapolis MD 

Prairie View IL 

Peoria IL 

Peoria IL 

Marathon FL 

Menlo Park CA 

Fairfax VA 

Grand Rapids MI 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

#6, #14, #20 - No transponder detected, not timed 

Printed: 9/9/2021 4:50:04 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA US Vintage Grand Prix 

Group  9 

Group 9 Practice 

Practice started at 16:28:45 

Watkins Glen International 3.400 miles 

9/9/2021 04:20 PM 


